The 2016-2017 SBDMC meeting dates for each school are listed
below. Please contact your school if you have questions or concerns.

Black Mountain SBDM Dates
Site Base Decision Making Council

Regular Meeting Dates

Thursday, July 7, 2016 @ 3pm
Thursday, August 4, 2016 @ 3pm
Thursday, September, 1, 2016 @ 3pm
Thursday, October, 6, 2016 @ 3pm
Thursday, November 3, 2016 @ 3pm
Thursday, December 1, 2016 @ 3pm
Thursday, January 5, 2017 @ 3pm
Thursday, February 2, 2017 @ 3pm
Thursday, March 2, 2017 @ 3pm
Thursday, April 6, 2017 @ 3pm
Thursday, May 4, 2017 @ 3pm
Thursday, June 1, 2017 @ 3pm



Cawood Elementary SBDM Dates
SBDM Regular Scheduled Meeting Dates

September 6™, 2016
October 4™, 2016
November 1%, 2016
December 6™, 2016
January 39, 2017
February 71, 2017
March 71, 2017
April 4, 2017
May 2", 2017

June 6™, 2017

July 4™, 2017
August 1%, 2017

We have ours scheduled for the first Tuesday of each month at 3:00 pm in the
library.



Cumberland Elementary SBDM Dates

SBDM MEETING DATES

July 14, 2016
August 11, 2016
September 8, 2016
October 13, 2016
November 10, 2016
December 8, 2016
January 12, 2017
February 9, 2017
March 9, 2017
April 13, 2017
May 11, 2017
June 8, 2017

Meeting dates are the 2" Thursday at 4:00 PM of each month. If school is
dismissed we will reschedule for a later date. Agendas and a 24 hour notice will be
posted on the bulletin board inside / outside the building for special called
meetings.



Evarts Elementary SBDM Dates

Thursday, August 4"
Thursday, September 1%
Thursday, October 6%
Thursday, November 3
Thursday, December 1%
Thursday, January 5
Thursday, February 2"
Thursday, March 2"
Thursday, April 6%
Thursday, May 4
Thursday, June 1%



Green Hills SBDM Dates

Monday, September 121
Monday, October 10"
Monday, November 14"
Monday, December 12t
Monday, January 9%
Monday, February 13%"
Monday, March 13%"
Monday, April 10"
Monday, May 8%
Monday, June 12%
Monday, July 10"



JACES SBDM Dates

August 15
September 12
October 3
November 14
December 5
January 9
February 6
March 6
April 3

May 1

June 5



Rosspoint SBDM Dates

AUGUST 18, 2016 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
SEPTEMBER 15, 2016 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
OCTOBER 20, 2016 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
NOVEMBER 17, 2016 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
DECEMBER 15, 2016 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
JANUARY 19, 2017 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
FEBRUARY 16, 2017 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
MARCH 16, 2017 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY
APRIL 20, 2017 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY

MAY 18, 2017 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY

JUNE 15, 2017 @ 11:30 A.M. IN SCHOOL LIBRARY



Wallins SBDM Dates

The Wallins SBDM meets the second Monday of each month at 3:15

p.m. in the school library

AUGUST 8, 2016 3:15 p.m. WES Library
SEPTEMBER 12,2016  3:15 p.m. WES Library
OCTOBER 10, 2016 3:15 p.m. WES Library
NOVEMBER 14,2016  3:15 p.m. WES Library
DECEMBER 12,2016  3:15 p.m. WES Library
JANUARY 9, 2017 3:15 p.m. WES Library
FEBRUARY 13, 2017 3:15 p.m. WES Library
MARCH 13, 2017 3:15 p.m. WES Library
APRIL 10, 2017 3:15 p.m. WES Library

MAY 8, 2017 3:15 p.m. WES Library



